
Apache Corporation /ftlr^ 303 Veterans Airpark L ane, #3000 
Midland.TX 79705 

Outlaw State #8 
O - 95t> /=5£ ^ ^ 

Eddy County, New Mexico 

428 4.28 0.20 0.35 1.50 1.50 
647 2.19 0.20 0.35 0.77 2.26 
837 1.90 0.20 0.35 0.67 2.93 
1081 2.44 0.30 0.53 1.28 4.21 
1279 1.98 0.10 0.18 0.35 4.56 
1531 2.52 0.50 0.88 2.21 6.76 
1751 2.20 0.80 1.40 3.08 9.84 
2099 3.48 0.50 0.88 3.05 12.89 
2298 1.99 0.70 1.23 2.44 15.32 
2477 1.79 0.70 1.23 2.19 17.52 
2698 2.21 0.70 1.23 2.71 20.22 
3105 4.07 0.50 0.88 3.56 23.79 
3299 1.94 0.10 0.18 0.34 24.13 
3520 2.21 0.30 0.53 1.16 25.29 
3772 2.52 0.10 0.18 0.44 25.73 
3995 2.23 0.10 0.18 0.39 26.12 
4218 2.23 0.20 0.35 0.78 26.90 
4697 4.79 0.80 1.40 6.71 33.60 
5023 3.26 1.10 1.93 6.28 39.88 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 
by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 


